DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR

No.CM/PGA/ IBQ /2024

Date: 26/12/2024

PG Activity Time Table January 2025

Sr
D 4 5
No. ate Day Session-1: (2 PM - 3 PM) Session-2 : (3 PM -4 PM)
Topic | PG Student | PG Guide | Topic | PG Student | PG Guide
1 ] 01-01-2025 | Wednesday Monthly Exam - Dr Rathod
01. Journal Club Dr Vipul
2 | 02-01-2025 | Thursday Biiar b br Roiin Dr Bhelkar | Thesis: Pilot Dr Mudita Dr Gawande
3 | 03-01-2025 Erid Case . Dr Shrinal !
riday S R tion Dr Shubhangi | Dr Narlawar | Journal Club B Alys Dr Patil
4 | 04-01-2025 Saturday Library Session
: Dr Akash
5 | 06-01-2025 Monday Practical DrdayPrakash Dr Patle Seminar D;fl;a::i\:‘el Dr Bhelkar
6 | 07-01-2025 Tuesday Gase Dr Riddhi Dr Sushama
Presentation
7 | 08-01-2025 | Wednesday Seminar el Dr Patle
Dr Amruta
8 | 09-01-2025 Thursday Practical o Shrlr}al Dr Patle Journal Club U Shugfiate) Dr Divekar
Dr Robin Dr Shamvel
/ C
9 | 10-01-2025 Friday Prese?:;tion Dr Akash Dr Divekar | Journal Club g: rc:igz:li Dr Patle
10| 13-01-2025 Monday Seminar Dr;:‘;:;:;m Dr Golawar
11| 14-01-2025 Tuesday Thesis : Pilot | DrTheeran | DrGawande
12 | 15-01-2025 | Wednesday Presi?ijtion Dr Anupama | Dr Bhelkar Seminar ?;rt::?:::: Dr Patle
Case . :
13| 16-01-2025 Thursday e orarition Dr Kranti Dr Divekar
; Dr Ajaya
2w i W
14| 17-01-2025 Friday Seminar Dr Shubhangi Dr Wadhva
15| 18-01-2025 Saturday Library Session
Case | % Dr Riddhi
S
16 | 20-01-2025 Monday bresentation Dr Pratik Dr Rathod Seminar De Theeran Dr Sushama
Dr Rajnita Dr Anjali
17 | 21-01-2025 Tuesday Practical oF Nejethu Dr Ukey Journal Club o Utnésh Dr Rathod
! Dr Gopal Dr Uk
18 | 22-01-2025 Wednesday | Book Review Dr Pushpa Dr Sushama Seminar Dr Shrinal r UKey
Case DI' Teresa
0n1- Dr Jayprakash Dr Uke Journal Club Dr Rathod
19 | 23-01-2025 Thursday Presentation i i Dr Vivek
! Dr Pratik Dr Vishal N rower
20| 24-01-2025 Friday Practical el ibhang) Dr Rathod | Journal Club o preathi Dr Narla
21| 27-01-2025 | Monday | BookReview | O Preethi DrUkey | Thesis:Final |  DrAjaya Dr Thakre
Case ; iy DrMudita | 5 Narlawar
22 | 28-01-2025 Tuesday B e ion Dr Robin Dr Golawar Semin BeAmruta
Dr Priyanka :
23| 29-01-2015 | Wednesday Practical Br Th:eran Dr Rathod | Thesis : Final Dr Vipul Dr Golawar
24| 30-01-2025 Thursday Monthly Exam - Dr Narlawar
75 | 31-01-2025 Fr[dav Library Session
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